
Plan For         Now 
Seniority Club Calendar
January

February

March

April

May

July

June

August

September

October

December

November

Seminar & Lunch
Parks & Jones, Cameron Jones
Thursday, January 25 - 10:00am

Seminar & Lunch
Branson Ticket & Travel, Toyea Youngblood
Thursday, February 22 - 10:00am

Seminar & Lunch
Ozarks Genealogical Society, Gail Mitchell
Thursday, March 29 - 10:00am

Eat. Play. Paint. @ Bank - $40
Thursday, April 5 - 5:30pm
Day Trip - $185
Branson, MO
Wednesday, April 18
Senior Resource Fair, Marshfield MO
Thursday, April 19 - 10:00am
Seminar & Lunch
Trail of Tears History, Jackie Warfel
Thursday, April 26 - 10:00am

Multi-Day Tour - $845
The ARK, Creation & Lincoln Museum, Patti’s
Monday, May 14 - Friday, May 18
Seminar & Lunch
Bank Technology 101 - Aaron Castillo
Thursday, May 31 - 10:00am

Day Trip - $115
Critter Crawl
Friday, June 15
Seminar & Lunch
MO Department of Health & Senior Services
Thursday, June 28 - 10:00am

Seminar & Lunch
Webster County Historical Society
Thursday, July 26 - 10:00am

Multi-Day Tour - $425
Oklahoma Native Tour
Wednesday, Aug. 22 - Friday, Aug. 24
Seminar & Lunch
Thursday, August 30 - 10:00am

Day Trip - $75
Fort Scott, KS
Friday, September 21
Seminar & Lunch
CLAIM-Community Leaders Assisting the Insured of MO
Thursday, September 27 - 10:00am

Day Trip - $110
Mystery
Friday, October 5
2019 Trip Reveal Party
Thursday, October 11 - 5:00pm
Seminar & Lunch
United Way of the Ozarks & 211
Thursday, October 25 - 10:00am

Seminar & Lunch
Thursday, November 29 - 10:00am

Multi-Day Tour - $595
Christmas in Two River Towns
Thursday, Dec. 6 - Sunday, Dec. 9
Seminar & Lunch
Thursday, December 27 - 10:00am

Dine. Play. Shop. @ Red Apple - $20
Monday, November 5 - 11:00am
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